
2016-2017 CALENDAR THE JOY of the GOSPEL  

Each HOUSEHOLD is asked to choose either the Sunday or Monday session.  

(Movement between sessions, as necessary, just requires a call to the office.)  

Dates Times Topic and Presenter 

2016   

Sunday, Sept. 18  
OR Monday, Sept. 19  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

JOY of the GOSPEL  
Nancie Chmielewski  

Sunday, Oct. 2  
OR Monday, Oct. 3  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

LUKE  
Dan Scholz  

Sunday, Oct. 23  
OR Monday, Oct. 24  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

MARK  

Cast of Characters  

Sunday, Nov. 13  
OR Monday, Nov. 14  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

MATTHEW  
Fr. Bill Burkert  

& Tom Chmielewski 

Sunday, Dec. 11  
OR Monday, Dec. 12  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

JOY of the INCARNATION 

Mark & Colleen Mitchell  

2017   

Sunday, Jan. 8 
OR Monday, Jan. 9  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

JOY of the OLD TESTAMENT 

Harry Fleddermann 

Sunday, Jan. 29 
OR Monday, Jan. 30  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

THE EARLY CHURCH: ACTS 

Steve Szymanski  

Sunday, Feb. 26 

OR Monday, Feb. 27  
11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

TRANSITIONS  
Paul Michalenko 

Sunday, Mar. 26 

OR Monday, Mar. 27  
11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

JOY of VATICAN II 
Nancie Chmielewski  

Sunday, Apr. 30  
OR Monday, May 1  

11:45 am - 2:30 pm  
5:30 pm - 8:15pm  

JOY of BEING CHURCH 

Mary Osep  


